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Area Calculations Summary

Second Level
(Shaded Areas are below 5 feet)

IPET

Living Area

Main Level
Second Level
Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Garage

Deck

Porch

Patio

Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet
Area Below 5 Feet

2328.29 Sq ft
865.74 Sq ft
3194 Sq ft

542.59 Sq ft
392.09 Sq ft
141.62 Sq ft
351.42 Sq ft
10.15q ft
7.7 Sq ft
13.74 Sq ft
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Living Area Calculation Details

Main Level 2328.29 Sq ft 0.5 x 18.82 x9.49 = 89.33
0.5x0.16 x0.17 = 0.01
27.85 x 0.17 = 4.69
42.49 x 7.89 = 33532
57.09 x 21.02 = 1200.03
46.61 x 2.04 = 95.08
33.91 x 9.87 = 334.69
13.93 x 19.32 = 269.13

Second Level 865.74 Sq ft 13.66 x 18.1 = 247.25
4.28 x 7.8 = 33.38
4.28 x 7.8 = 33.38
32.82 x 13.41 = 440.12
411 x 7.2 = 29.59
16.67 x 4.92 = 82.02

Total Living Area (Rounded): 3194 Sq ft

Non-living Area

Garage 542.59 Sq ft 24.78 x 10.48 = 259.69
1.22 x 1.03 = 1.26
13.2 x 11.84 = 156.29
12.7 x 9.87 = 12535

Deck 392.09 Sq ft 17.7 x 14.6 = 258.42
9.64 x 9.03 = 87.05
0.29 x 9.38 = 2.74
0.5%x9.38x9.35 = 43.86
0.5%0.29 x0.14 = 0.02

Porch 141.62 Sq ft 7.27 x 19.48 = 141.62

Patio 351.42 Sq ft 9.78 x 9.3 = 90.95
17.84 x 14.6 = 260.46

Area Below 5 Feet 10.1 Sq ft 1.3x7.77 = 10.1

Area Below 5 Feet 7.7 Sq ft 1.3 x 5.92 = 7.7

Area Below 5 Feet 13.74 Sq ft 10.57 x 1.3 = 13.74
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